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PDE2654TCUK Generator Accessories 
Vacuum Products Silencers 

Protect the environment against harmful noise levels with 
quality silencers. 

Ordering information Specifications 

For generator series Male connection Part number Media Non-corrosive air 

CV-05, CV-10 G1/8" MSS-01 Maximum pressure 8.8 bar (128 PSI) 

CV-05, CV-10 G1/8" MSS-02 Operating temperature 5°C to 55°C 

CV-15, MCA-10/13 G1/4" MSM-01 Silencing effect 20 dB 

CV-20 G1/2" MSL-02 

CV-25, CV-30 G3/4" MS6-01 Materials 

Dimensions 

Mode: OP1 "Air Conservation / Timer 
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T1: Vacuum Timer 
T2: Blow-Off Delay Timer 
BT: Blow-Off Timer 
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Material Material Weight Part 
housing element Media (g) number 

Polyacetal Felt, Urethane Air 4.9 MSS-01 

Polyacetal Stainless steel Oil 4.9 MSS-02 

Polyurethane Felt Air 6.8 MSM-01 

Nylon Vinyl Air 25 MSL-02 

Nylon Polyvinyl Forma Air 57 MS6-01 

0.31 
(8) 

2.38 
(60.5) 

1.18Dia. 

SW32 

G1/2 0.41 
(10.5) 

G3/4(30) 

3.78 
(96) 

0.57 
(14.5) 

1.57 Dia.
(40) 

MSL-02 MS6-01 

Parker Hannifin Corporation 
Pneumatic Division - Europe 

KOVAZ.cz


	prehledovy-katalog-vakuove-prvky-parker
	-parker_133
	prehledovy-katalog-vakuove-prvky-parker



